
LOT 6 RUSSWOOD ESTATES UNIT 1.

WD 1018-354, WD 1043-1779, WD 13

PARGO DONOVAN J/PARGO KATHRINA M
997 SW TROY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/18/2024 KS 1.11 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

415,732
43,437
35,000

494,169
123,780
370,389

HX HB 13 370,389
0

494,169
0

499,869

1534/1166 2/27/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARGO DONOVAN

PARGO DONOVAN

1365/2722 8/03/2018 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THEORDORE A & CATHERI

DONOVAN J PARGO
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39747 POOL 0 05/08/2020

23701 SFR 696 10/11/2005

2019HX Base Yr

997 SW TROY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,762 121.8126 136.43 513,250 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2342

BAS 2,342 100 2,342 258,810

FEP 225 80 180 19,891

FGR 552 55 304 33,595

FGR 1,525 55 839 92,717

FOP 75 30 22 2,431

FOP 250 30 75 8,288

4,969 3,762 415,732

BAS= W22 S9 FEP= W29 S8 E21  R1 U1  E7 N7$ S7 W7  D1 L1  W21
N8W15 S50 E15 N7 FOP= E15 N5 W15 S5$ N5 E15 S9 E13 N4 FGR=
E23 N24 W23 S24$ N24 E23 FGR= S28 E25 N61 FOP= N10 W25 S10
E25$ W25 S33$ N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,775.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 14,438

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 27 405.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 25,799

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,200

43,437

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


